2021

LIVE RACING FIRASER DO
CALENDAR ELEMENTSCASINO

SURREY

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

TUES | WED JTHURS TUES | WED_JTHURS
1 2

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 n 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LIVERACING I LIVE RACING!
7:00pM AR 7-:00PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 T 12 15 16

LVERACING Il LIVERACING
7:00rv B 7:00PM

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
LIVERACING LVERACING I LIVERACING
7:00pm 7:00rMm AR 7:00PM

26 27 28 29 30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30
LIVERACING LIVERACING M LIVE RACING
7:00pMm 7:00rM AR 7-00PM

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

IS
1 2

3 4 5 6 3
LIVERACING Il LIVERACING uvzmcwc, LIVERACENG
7:00pm S 7:00pPM 7:00rm MR 7:00PM
7 8 9 10 1 12 13 5 6 7 10 1
LIVERACING I LIVE RACING LIVER CING uvsmcmc
7:00rm A 1:00PM 7:00pm AR 7:00PM
14 15 16 17 18 15 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
LIVE RACING I LIVE RACING ACING LIVERACING
7:00rM I 7:00pM Opm 2R 7:00PM
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
LIVERACING Il LIVERACING LIVERACING uvsmcmc
7:00pM A 7:00PM 7:00Pm 0pM
28 29 30 26 27 28 30 31
LIVERACING L!VERACENG LIVERA cmc
1:00pM 7:00rm A& 7:00

This calendar is subject to change.

Know your limit, play within it.

Problem Gambling Help Line 1-888-795-6111 19+ to play!
www.bcresponsiblegambling.ca




October

Su

Mo

Tue

Wed

Thu

10

17

24

print-a-calendar.com

11

18

25

12

13

1st Leg-

BC Breeders #23
2 yr olds

$20.0K Elims
%£15.0K/Division

R

19

26

| 20

2nd Leg-

BC Breeders #23
2yr olds

$20.0K Elims
$15.0K/Division

27

14

ist Leg-

BC Breeders #22
3 yr olds

$20.0K Elims

21

28

2nd Leg-

BC Breeders #22
3yr olds

$20.0K Elims

$15.0K/Division

$15.0K/Division

22

29

16

23

30




November 2021

Su

Tue

Wed

Thu

print-a-calendar.com

3

3rd Leg-

BC Breeders #23
2 yr olds

$20.0K Elims
$15.0K/Division

3rd Leg-

BC Breeders #22
3 yr olds

$20.0K Elims
$15.0K/Division

The Lady Elements
Aged Mares
$10.0K/Division

10

Memorial
AgedH& G
$10.0K/Division

Final BC Breeders
#22 & 23

$75,000.00
/Division

Lady Elements
Final

$35.0K

Jim Vinnell Final
$35.0K

Jim Vinnell

11

12

_mm;

13




November 2021

Su

Mo
14

21

28

Tue
15

22

29

16

23

30

Wed

17

24

Fraser Miss 2 yr old
Fillies
$35.0K split

Sales Stake #22
3 yr old Fillies
$30.0K split

Thu

18

25

Dan Ingram 2 yr
old C&G

$35.0.0K split

Sales Stake #22
3yroldC&G
$30.0K split

. Fri

~Sat

19

26

20

27

print-a-calendar.com




