2021 LIVE RACING CALENDAR



SEPTEMBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	LIVERACING 7:00 PM	23	24	25
26	27	28	29 LIVERACING 7:00PM	30		

OCTOBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3	4	5	6 LIVERACING 7:00PM	7 LIVERACING 7:00 PM	8	9
10	11	12	13 LIVERACING 7:00PM	14 LIVERACING 7:00 PM	15	16
17	18	19	20 LIVE RACING 7:00 PM	21 LIVERACING 7:00PM	22	23
24/31	25	26	LIVERACING 7:00pm	28 LIVERACING 7:00pm	29	30

NOVEMBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED THURS FRI SAT
	1	2	3 LIVERACING 7:00PM 5 6
7	8	9	10 LIVERACING 7:00PM LIVERACING 1:00PM 12 13
14	15	16	17 18 19 20 17:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm
21	22	23	LIVERACING 7:00PM 25 26 27
28	29	30	

DECEMBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
			1 LIVERACING 7:00pm	LIVE RACING 7:00 PM	3	4
5	6	7	8 LIVERACING 7:00PM	9 LIVERACING 7:00PM	10	11
12	13	14	15 LIVERACING 7:00PM	16 LIVERACING 7:00PM	17	18
19	20	21	LIVE RACING 7:00 PM	23 LIVE RACING 7:00 PM	24	25
26 LIVE RACING 1:00 PM	27	28	29 LIVE RACING 7:00 PM	30 LIVERACING 7:00PM	31	

This calendar is subject to change.

October

1					nS
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>
24	17	10	ω		
:			il il	3 	Mo
				10 00 00 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	
25	18	<u> </u>	4		
					Tue
26	19	12	ū		<
BC Bre \$2 \$15.0		BC Br	} } }		Wed
27 2nd Leg- 2nd Leg- BC Breeders #23 2yr olds \$20.0K Elims \$15.0K/Division	N	13 1st Leg- 1st Leg- BC Breeders #23 2 yr olds \$20.0K Elims \$15.0K/Division			
27 Leg- #23 olds lims sion	20	13 Leg- #23 olds lims sion	6		
BC Bree \$20 \$15.0K		BC Bree \$20 \$15.0K			hu
28 2nd Leg- BC Breeders #22 3yr olds \$20.0K Elims \$15.0K/Division	21	1st Leg- 1st Leg- BC Breeders #22 3 yr olds \$20.0K Elims			
3 8 8 13 4 8		4 4 4 9 9 5	7		Fr.
29	22	15	8	H	
		1			Sat
30	23	16	9	2	

November 2021

				nS
	7			~
				Mo
	∞		H	
				Tue
	9	3 1 1	Ν	_
	10	The Lady Elements Aged Mares \$10.0K/Division	3rd Leg- 3rd Leg- BC Breeders #23 2 yr olds \$20.0K Elims \$15.0K/Division	Wed
Lady Elements Final \$35.0K Jim Vinnell Final \$35.0K	11 Breeders #22 & 23 75,000.00	Jim Vinnell Memorial Aged H & G \$10.0K/Division	3rd Leg- BC Breeders #22 3 yr olds \$20.0K Elims \$15.0K/Division	Thu
				Fr.
	L			
	12		И	S
				Sat
	13		0	

November 2021

			1	nS
			1. 3. 3. 3.	
28		21	14	Mo
	The state of the state of			0
29		22	15	
	3 (S)			Tue
30	The second secon	23	16	
	Sales S 3 yr c	24 Fraser Miss 2 yr old Fillies \$35.0K split		Wed
	Sales Stake #22 3 yr old Fillies \$30.0K split	24 Miss 2 yr old Fillies \$35.0K split	17	
	Sales S 3 yr \$3	Dan In:		Thu
	Sales Stake #22 3 yr old C & G \$30.0K split	25 In Ingram 2 yr old C&G \$35.0.0K split	18	
				<u> </u>
		26	19	
				Sat
		27	20	